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Il TROFEO CIUTAT D'ELX DE NATACIO.

Elche, 12/4/2025

Paseo de la Petxina 42
46008 Valencia
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www.fncv.es

Prueba 5
12/04/2025 - 10:39

Masc., 100m Libre

Alevin Masculino
Lista de salida

Serie1de5

2 ZINOVKIN, Egor
3 FREDERIK WESSELOO, Ruben

AN

13
13

4 CARRASCOSA MIRALLES, Alejandro 12

5 VYNNYTSKYI, Vadym
6 CHUNIS, Lev

Serie 2de 5

1 BENDJABEUR, Adil

2 JARA MOREIRA, Aitor

3 LOPEZ LOPEZ, Raul

4 HAMMOUD, Youcef

5 LOPEZ VILLAESCUSA, Ruben

6 PAYA GONZALEZ, Erik

7 JIMENEZ SANTANA, Evan Manuel
8 BILASH, Roman

Serie 3de 5

1 MURTAEV, Adam

2 KALNYTSKYI, Daniil

3 SANCHEZ VALENTIN, Victor

4 ANTON LOPEZ, Victor Javier

5 IVANOV, Mikhail

6 CARRION JIMENEZ, Enzo

7 PALAMARYUK, Mark

8 SCHNITZLEIN DOMENECH, Pau

Serie4de 5

1 TOMAS GARCIA, David

2 OCHOA DE TERESA, Pau
3 OLIVER PINILLA, Ignacio
4 MILAN CUENCA, Antonio
MILLAN GARCIA, Pedro
MATVIEIEV, Volodymyr
RUIZ SORIANO, Ivan
KOLTSQV, Jorge
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Club Natacién Alfa Torrevieja
C.N. San Vicente

C.N. Pichon Elche

C.N. Torrevieja

Club Natacién Alfa Torrevieja

C.D. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant
Club Natacién Elda

C.N. Petrer

C.N. San Vicente

C.N. Almansa

C.N. Petrer

C.N. Torrevieja

Club Natacién Alfa Torrevieja

Club Natacion Alfa Torrevieja

Club Natacion Alfa Torrevieja

C.D. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant
C.N. Pichon Elche

Club Natacion Alfa Torrevieja

Club Natacion Elda

C.N. Torrevieja

C.N. San Vicente

C.N. Almansa
C.N. Petrer

C.N. San Vicente
C.N. Almansa
C.N. Almansa
C.N. Torrevieja
C.N. Sax

C.N. Torrevieja

1:45.61
2:02.97

1:35.83
1:30.90
1:30.70
1:25.45
1:29.62
1:30.81
1:32.65
1:35.98

1:24.87
1:22.66
1:21.18
1:18.47
1:20.17
1:21.24
1:25.80
1:25.17

1:17.66
1:17.28
1:16.14
1:15.75
1:16.02
1:17.94
1:17.42
1:19.37
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A FEDERACION Paseo de la Petxina 42
m-—f‘_ FN CV DE NATACION 46008 Valencia
— COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA federacion@fncv.es
www.fncv.es

Il TROFEO CIUTAT D'ELX DE NATACIO.
Elche, 12/4/2025

Prueba 5, Masc., 100m Libre

Serie5de 5
1 PAREDES BOSCH, Jorge 12 C.N. Pichon Elche 1:11.59
2 GUSAKOV, Vadim 12 Club Natacion Alfa Torrevieja 1:11.36
3 VAZQUEZ PORTAZ, Juan Manuel 12 C.D. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant 1:08.14
4 NOVIKOQV, Platon 12  C.D. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant 1:05.82
5 MARHUENDA PICO, Mauro 12  Club Natacién Elda 1:07.52
6 APARATU TAPU, Cristian 12 C.N. San Vicente 1:10.23
7 BARROSO PEREZ, Oscar 12 C.N. San Vicente 1:13.17
8 RUIZ PLAZA, Alberto 12 C.N. Villarrobledo 1:12.22
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